
XAU11 with Cylinder Lock

(with Dust cap)
ZDC Q235

Yellow gray powder coated

Cam Housing Cam

XAU12 Pocked black power coated

   

● 

● 

● The sealing strip can be installed 
    inside or outside.

Features:

Cam 90° rotation to open or lock；

IP protection grade IP54；

XAU11

XAU12

Reference 

Weight(kg)

◙ Accessories Rod Latch System(Zinc-plated Steel)：

Handle Pull To Open And Rotation Type

A-Type B-Type
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The guide is screwed on M6×L16 welding screws or countersunk screws.

25

5
0

5
0

5
0

6

19

16

Ø8

3-R4

4
1

15
30

4
1

5
0

1
3

5

Center line of rotation

6

3

4

Ø6.2

R7

L

Ø
8

1
2

L Ø15

3

30

H

1
4

fh

Ø28

20

◙ Cut Out Dimensions

◙ Cut Out Dimensions

◙

Accessories: 2 keys.

Two Points/Three Points

A Type：Fixed point rod type B ： Type Rod roller type

Code Type
Material Surface Treatment

Two Points

Three Points

Zinc
plating

14 or More

Rod Catcher

Cam

M6 Bolt

Door

Door Lock

Guide Piece

Door Frame

Part umberN

Code

Rod Control Lock

Housing/Handle Handle

Handle Pull To Open 
and Rotation Type

122

25

188

25

4-Ø6

1
4 2
5

201
66

3

28
.5

Dust Cap

8
.5

Handle Door Thickness 1~3

Cylinder Lock

Part umberN

Code Rod Latch System

A(A )-Type

B(B )-Type

W(No)

   

● 

● 

● The sealing strip can be installed 
    inside or outside.

Features:

Cam 90° rotation to open or lock；

IP protection grade IP65；

◙

Example

EX

Cam
Door Lock

Door

Door Frame

Guide Piece

Rod Roller

Delivery

2
R

Please order
as shown

Rod Latch System

A(A )-Type

B(B )-Type

W(No)

Guider(Black PA)

160

3050

20

3

3
5

3
5

Cam

Dish  Rod Latch System

122

25

196

25

4-Ø6

21
.5

2
5

1
4

2
6 1

3
.5

Handle Door Thickness 1~3Dust Cap

Lead Sealable Hole

Discount price

Per

Price 100%

1~4 5~
Additional
quotation

15mm 15mm

15mm 15mm
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The first perspective
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